Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)
1G Group Holdings PLC 1910812024 GBOOBO6QFB75 206,001 974.94 LSE 980.00 964.50
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 GBOOBOGQFB75 50,653 975.40 BATE 980.00 964.50
1G Group Holdings PLC 191082024 GBOOBO6QFB75 48,938 97431 CHIX 979.50 964.50
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 GBOOBOGQFB75 530 97691 TURQUOISE 977.50 976.50
1G Group Holdings PLC 1910812024 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,112 975.34 AQuIS 978.50 972.00
* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 307,234 97492 980.00 964.50

Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 1,029 LSE EOUVOrPWgRim 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOBQFB75 967.00 17 LsE EOWVOrPWgRiq 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOBQFB75 967.00 171 LsE EOWVOrPWgRiU 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOBQFB75 967.00 168 LsE E0JVOrPWgRiw 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 127 BATE 156728338235 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 127 BATE 156728338239 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 a7 BATE 156728338240 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 9 BATE 156728336241 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 32 BATE 156728338242 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 63 BATE 156728338243 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBO6QFB75 967.00 127 BATE 156728336244 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOBQFB75 967.00 63 BATE 156728338245 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 127 BATE 156728338246 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOBQFB75 967.00 63 BATE 156728338247 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 64 BATE 156728338248 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 169 CHIX 2077836243025 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 79 CHIX 2077836243029 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 % CHIX 2077836243030 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 136 CHIX 2077836243031 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 113 CHIX 2077838243032 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOGQFB75 967.00 56 CHIX 2077836243033 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOBQFB75 967.00 160 CHIX 2077838243034 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOBQFB75 967.00 24 CHIX 2077836243035 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOBQFB75 967.00 169 CHIX 2077836243036 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:12:16 GBOOBOBQFB75 967.00 48 CHIX 2077836243037 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:20:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.00 1,372 LsE EONOrPWGZPZ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:20:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.00 ar2 BATE 156728338857 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:20:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.00 335 BATE 156728338858 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:20:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.00 937 CHIX 2077836243999 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:38:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 964.50 1,285 LSE EOUVOrPWgpch 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:38:17 GBOOBO6QFB75 964.50 372 BATE 156728340294 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:38:17 GBOOBOBQFB75 964.50 200 BATE 156728340295 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:38:17 GBOOBOGQFB75 964.50 878 CHIX 2077836246513 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:58:04 GBOOBOBQFB75 966.00 1,358 LsE EOJVOrPWhadx 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:56:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 966.00 1,368 LsE E0VOrPWh456 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:56:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 966.00 2 LsE E0VOrPWh458 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:56:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 966.00 176 LSE E0OPWh4SF 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:58:21 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 532 LSE E0NOPWh4Fh 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:58:21 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 273 BATE 156728341755 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:58:21 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 200 CHIX 2077836249363 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:58:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 64 CHIX 2077838249364 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 0:06:01 GBOOBOBQFB75 965.00 163 LsE E0NVOrPWhOL3 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:06:01 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.00 a7 LsE E0NVOrPWhOLS 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:06:01 GBOOBOBQFB75 965.00 274 BATE 156728342297 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:06:01 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.00 365 CHIX 2077836250283 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:18:42 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.00 4 LsE E0VOrPWhHUH 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:24:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 964.50 1,111 LSE E0OPWhLPF 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:24:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 964.50 9 LSE EOJVOrPWhLpH 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:24:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 964.50 594 BATE 156728343501 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:24:59 GBOOB06QFB75 964.50 29 BATE 156728343502 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:24:59 GBOOBOGQFB75 964.50 231 CHIX 2077838252263 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:24:59 GBOOBOBQFB75 964.50 516 CHIX 2077838252264 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:24:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 964.50 79 CHIX 2077836252265 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:30:42 GBOOBOBQFB75 965.50 501 LsE E0JVOrPWHOBL 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:31:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 18 LsE E0JVOPWhOUX 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:31:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 416 LsE E0JVOPWhOUz 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:31:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 1,200 LSE E0VOPWHOV1 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:31:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 18 LSE E0OPWHOV3 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:31:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 1,200 LSE EONOPWHOV7 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:31:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 100 BATE 156728344030 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:31:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 100 BATE 156728344031 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:31:24 GBOOBOBQFB75 965.50 100 BATE 156728344032 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:31:24 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 50 BATE 156728344033 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 08:31:24 GBOOBOBQFB75 965.50 50 BATE 156728344034 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 0g:41:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 1,200 LsE EOWVOrPWATSI 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 0g:41:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 640 LsE E0JVOrPWHTSn 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 0g:41:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 8 LSE EOVOrPWTST 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:41:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 100 BATE 156728344822 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:41:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 181 BATE 156728344823 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:41:22 GBOOB06QFB75 965.50 148 BATE 156728344824 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 09:41:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 436 CHIX 2077838253959 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 0:41:22 GBOOBOBQFB75 965.50 17 LsE EONVOrPWHTSY 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 0:41:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 100 BATE 156728344827 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 0g:41:22 GBOOBOBQFB75 965.50 21 BATE 156728344828 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 0g:41:22 GBOOBOBQFB75 965.50 100 BATE 156728344829 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 0g:41:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 100 BATE 156728344830 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 19/08/2024 0g:41:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 965.50 ] BATE 156728344831 2001001125
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GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
977.50
976.50
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.50
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.50
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00

135
316
333
333
18
509
341
914
130
128

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
BATE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE

2977838303469
2977838303470
2977838303471
2977838303472
2977838303473
156728381720
2977838303474
EONOrPWkzzP
EOVOrPWIBO}
EOJNOPWIB14
156728384077
156728384083
156728384084
2977838306485
2977838306491
2977838306492
2977838306493
2977838306494
2977838306495
2977838306496
2977838306497
2977838306499
2977838306500
EONOPWIBIV
EQMOrPWIBIZ
EONOPWIBIF
EONOPWIBTI
EOJNOPWIB20
EOJNOPWIB27
EONOPWICJx
EOJVOPWIDSE
EONOrPWIDSG
156728384549
156728384550
2977838307118
156728387235
156728388109
156728388110
156728388111
2977838311405
2977838311827
156728388508
EOJVOrPWIUUZ
EONOrPWIWRa
EONOPWIWRe
EONOrPWIWRe
EONOPWIWRI
156728389214
156728389215
156728389216
156728389217
156728389218
156728389219
156728389220
EONOPWICLN
EONOPWICLP
EOJVOPWICLT
EONOPWICLY
EONOPWIGLX
156728391072
156728391073
156728391075
156728391078
156728391079
156728391080
156728391081
156728391082
156728391083
2977838314559
2977838314562
2977838314563
2977838314564
2977838314565
2977838314566
2977838314567
156728391369
156728391393
156728392115
2977838315870
EOINOPWIFVZ
EQUVOrPWifvy
EONOrPWIGAV
156728392749
156728393270
156728393271
EQNOrPWIO0
156728393971
EOJVOPWijib
156728394333
156728394334
156728394335
2977838318508
2977838318509
EONOrPWijw
EONOPWIIV
EONOPWIGC
EONOPWIGE
EONOrPWIQG
156728394376
156728394377
EOVOrPWIigK
EONOrPWIjgP
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
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1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024
19/08/2024

16:28:19
16:28:48
16:28:48
16:28:48
16:29:05
16:29:11
16:29:15
16:29:27
16:29:27
16:29:27
16:29:27
16:29:27
16:29:27
16:29:27
16:29:27
16:29:27
16:29:27
16:29:27
16:29:32
16:29:39
16:29:39
16:29:39
16:29:40
16:29:42
16:29:43

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.50
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.50
976.50
976.50
976.50
976.50
976.50
976.50
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00
976.00

LSE
BATE

LSE
BATE

LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX

LSE

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

EONOPWIGR
156728394616
EOJVOrPWIkDw
EONOPWIKE2
156728394735
EONOPWikgu
156728394863
156728394975
156728394976
156728394977
2977838319226
EONOrPWIIB4
EOJVOrPWIIEE
EONNOrPWIIGS
EOVOrPWIIBA
EONOPWIBC
EONOPWIGE
EONOPWIGT
2977838319344
EONOPWIUL
156728395129
2977838319430
2977838319454
2977838319533
2977838319541

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



	IG Group

